Frauen | 16-39 Jahre | 2.8km
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Nachname
Otto

Thomas
Kréher
Dong
Yin

Silva
Waldow

Jutte
Paiva da Fonseca
Blum

Binder
Disselhoff
Arvelia
Anggita

Krause

Vorname
Caroline

Jana
Marie
Mingxian
Zhenrong
Geovana
Tina

Theresa
Beatriz
Annika

Angela

Joana

Kayla

Nadia Audy Lee

Veronika

Zeit

0:15:38,0

0:16:21,0
0:18:09,0
0:18:55,0
0:19:00,0
0:19:03,0
0:19:18,0

0:19:27,0
0:19:47,0
0:20:00,0

0:20:08,0
0:25:38,0
0:30:25,0
0:30:26,0

0:33:47,0
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